Result of Tie

HM The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

The Challenge Cup and an NRA Gold Medal

1 Sgt GED Hart

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Mr MW Silver

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Mr HJ Golaszewski

Next Best Scores
4 Mr PAE Charlton
5 Capt NJ Ball
6 Mr NRJ Brasier
7 Wg Cdr D Calvert
8 Maj NT Healy
9 SSGT RH Kitson
10 Mr MD Jenvey
11 Maj AW Gill
12 Mr JA Watson
13 Flt Lt NP Moxon
14 Maj AG McLean
15 Mr MJ Barlow
16 Mr SNS Penrose
17 Mr MC Cooper
18 Dr CD Haley
19 Wg Cdr CR Smith
20 Mr D Clark
21 Mr IW Robertson
22 Mr SP Harding
23 Maj AR McLeod
24 Mr PR Tyldesley
25 Mr P Barber
26 Mr AJD Saunders
27 Mr HM Dodds
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The Volunteer Force

ATSC

RAFTRC

Welsh RA

Stock Exchange RC
Wellington College
LMRA

RAFTRC

ATSC

ATSC

RAFTRC

ATSC

Uppingham Veterans RC
RAFTRC

ATSC

Fife & Kinross FBRC
Stock Exchange RC
Comber RC

OCRA

RAFTRC

ATSC

RAFTRC

SRA

ATSC

Old Wellingburian
City RC

LMRA

OTRC

300x

35.2v

35.4v

34.6v

35.6v
34.2v
34.5v
33.3v
35.5v
34.6v
33.4v
35.4v
34.3v
35.7v
32.1v
33.4v
35.1v
33.3v
35.3v
34.4v
33.3v
33.2v
34.2v
32.2v
33.3v
33.3v
32.4v
29.0v

500x

35.4v

35.5v

35.4v

34.5v
35.4v
35.6v
35.6v
34.6v
35.3v
35.3v
34.2v
34.5v
34.3v
35.5v
34.3v
34.3v
33.4v
34.3v
34.4v
31.2v
34.3v
32.1v
31.1v
34.6v
32.1v
29.1v
32.0v

Total Entry:

600x

35.7v

35.4v

35.7v

35.5v
35.2v
34.4v
35.4v
34.1v
34.2v
35.2v
34.3v
34.5v
33.3v
35.5v
35.4v
33.3v
35.5v
32.2v
32.1v
35.6v
32.3v
33.1v
35.4v
30.1v
32.3v
34.4v
31.0v

Total

105.13v

105.13v

104.17v

104.16v
104.8v
103.15v
103.13v
103.12v
103.11v
103.9v
103.9v
102.13v
102.13v
102.11v
102.11v
102.7v
101.12v
101.8v
100.9v
99.11v
99.8v
99.4v
98.7v
97.10v
97.7v
95.9v
92.0v

27



